
REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

TD 310/22 T.T.W.A.  -v- Nestle Trinidad and Tobago Limited Part-Heard 9:30

2ND COURT

TD 38 & 40/22 A.W.U.  -v- Petroleum Dealers Co-operative Hearing 1:30

Society Limited

3RD COURT

TD 192-195/23 N.W.U.  -v- Victory Rentals Limited Hearing of 1:00

Application 

TD 442/22 N.U.D.E.  -v- Triple D's Equipment Rentals Limited Hearing 1:30

& TD 407/24

ESD COURT

TD 9/23 B.I.G.W.U.  -v- Cathedral Credit Union Co-operative Part-Heard 1:30

Society Limited

IN THE INDUSTRIAL COURT OF TRINIDAD AND TOBAGO

CASE LISTING

               TUESDAY  27TH JANUARY, 2026



TD 109/22 9:00

TD 16/19 9:00

TD 350-351/21 1:00

RSBD 25/13 1:00

ESD 76/24 1:00

TD 6/24 1:15

ST 25/24 9:00

TD 363/19 1:00

TD 188/23 1:00

ESD 6, 11, 12, 1:15

38, 39, 

73-79, 80/23

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH E. ZEPHYRINE - MEMBER

BEFORE HH R. INDARSINGH - MEMBER

T.I.W.U.  -v- Public Transport Service Corporation

V.T.U.  -v- Pepe's Group Limited

(VIRTUAL)

P.S.A.  -v- Water and Sewerage Authority

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE - MEMBER

BEFORE HH J. BARTLETT-ALLEYNE - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH I. RAMPERSAD-SUITE - MEMBER 
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BEFORE HH B. MAHABIR  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

BEFORE HH P. RAMKISSOON - MEMBER

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

O.W.T.U.  -v- EIG Plastics Limited

BEFORE HH H. SOVERALL - VICE PRESIDENT

BEFORE HH A. ABERDEEN  - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

E.P.A.  -v- Executive Bodyguard Services Limited

S.W.W.T.U.  -v-  Automatic Doors Company Limited

BEFORE HH P. RABATHALY - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

P.S.A.  -v-  Water and Sewerage Authority

MENTION AND REPORT

(VIRTUAL)

B.I.G.W.U.  -v-  ASCO Logistics Limited

BEFORE HH A. MOHAMMED - MEMBER

BEFORE HH G. ROUSSEAU - MEMBER

N.U.G.F.W.  -v- Chief Personnel Officer

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE - MEMBER 

(VIRTUAL)

P.S.A.  -v- Chief Personnel Officer / Ministry of Natonal Security 

BEFORE HH M. AUSTIN - MEMBER 



MPD 6/24 9:30

TD 370/21 1:30

TD 16/25 9:30

TD 272/20 9:30

MWD 2/24 9:35

TD 105/24 9:40

TD 263-264/24 9:45

TD 100/25 9:50

TD 105/25 9:55

TD 151/25 10:00

TD 216/25 10:05

TD 360/21 10:10

TD 394/24 10:15

RSBD 31/24 10:20

REG. NO. COURT STATUS TIME CORAM

1ST COURT 

TD 57/23 (S) N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v- Ramprem Enterprises Limited Hearing of 1:00

an 

Application 

(VIRTUAL)

TD 73/17 (S) O.W.T.U.  -v- Petroleum Company of Trinidad Hearing 1:30

and Tobago Limited

TD 75/23 (S) 9:00

TD 15/25 (S) 1:00

(Conc. Room 2 )

(E.S.D. Conf. Room )

 

N.W.U.  -v-  Baobab Tree of Life Assisted Care Centre

T.T.P.W.U.   -v-  Trinidad and Tobago Postal Corporation

CONCILIATION

P.S.A.  -v- The Tobago Conference of Seventh Day Adventists

P.S.A.  -v- Judiciary of Trinidad and Tobago /The Chief Personnel Officer 

S.W.W.T.U.  -v- Delta Logistics Limited

(Conc. Room 2 )

T.I.W.U.  -v- Linda's Bakery Limited

G.I.G.W.U.  -v-   Access Records Management of Trinidad Limited

SAN FERNANDO

G.I.G.W.U.  -v- The Memisa Vocational Training Centre 

O.W.T.U.  -v- TCL Packaging Limited

BEFORE HH M. MITCHELL - MEMBER

CASE MANAGEMENT  CONFERENCE 

BEFORE HH K. GEORGE-MARCELLE - MEMBER  (Ground Floor Conf. Room )

S.W.U.T.T.  -v-  Systematic Contracting Services Limited

B.I.G.W.U.  -v- First Citizens Bank Limited

(VIRTUAL)

N.U.D.E.  -v- Jameela  Seedansingh

S.W.W.T.U.  -v- Total Convenience Management (Caribbean) Limited

G.I.G.W.U.  -v- The Memisa Centre

MENTION AND REPORT

BEFORE HH I. RAMPERSAD-SUITE - MEMBER

BEFORE HH G. WILSON - MEMBER

BEFORE HH S. FINGAL - MEMBER

(VIRTUAL)

N.T.O.G.W.T.U.  -v- R.P.M. Technical Services Limited

Sherrene  Chickory -v- Asian Wok Restaurant
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